
 

  

Landkreislauf Mittweida 2006 

am 29.04.2006 in Burgstädt/Mohsdorf - Stadion 

Ergebnis-Liste 

Wettbewerb-Übersicht 
Staffel 

Staffel 

  

Staffel                           Männlich/Weiblich 
           

   1.     65 ISO - Leaders,                              1:29:54 
  13:33   23:40   31:13   45:52   56:30 1:04:32 1:19:24 1:29:54 

  13:33   10:07    7:33   14:39   10:38    8:02   14:52   10:30 

   2.      1 Meika macht das Würstchen,                  1:32:25 
  14:18   24:56   32:22   47:26   59:15 1:06:49 1:21:45 1:32:25 

  14:18   10:38    7:26   15:04   11:49    7:34   14:56   10:40 

   3.      2 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz,                        1:36:43 
  15:05   26:18   34:31   50:16 1:02:28 1:11:36 1:26:07 1:36:43 

  15:05   11:13    8:13   15:45   12:12    9:08   14:31   10:36 

   4.     85 LG Sparkasse-Hochschule MW,                 1:37:10 
  15:27   27:00   35:06   51:23 1:02:59 1:11:36 1:26:13 1:37:10 

  15:27   11:33    8:06   16:17   11:36    8:37   14:37   10:57 

   5.      3 Städt.Gym.Mittweida I,                      1:37:36 
  14:54   26:31   35:28   52:36 1:03:39 1:11:29 1:26:14 1:37:36 

  14:54   11:37    8:57   17:08   11:03    7:50   14:45   11:22 

   6.      4 Chemnitzer PSV,                             1:37:52 
  15:52   27:51   36:26   51:07 1:02:55 1:11:44 1:25:24 1:37:52 

  15:52   11:59    8:35   14:41   11:48    8:49   13:40   12:28 

   7.      5 HSG-Die Schnellen,                          1:43:44 
  14:49   26:37   36:07   53:24 1:05:23 1:13:48 1:31:15 1:43:44 

  14:49   11:48    9:30   17:17   11:59    8:25   17:27   12:29 

   8.     14 Gymnasium Burgstädt                         1:45:07 
  15:56   27:41   36:01   53:36 1:05:11 1:14:17 1:30:46 1:45:07 

  15:56   11:45    8:20   17:35   11:35    9:06   16:29   14:21 

   9.     10 TKV Flöha,                                  1:45:33 
  16:14   29:39   38:55   55:22 1:07:36 1:16:41 1:32:29 1:45:33 

  16:14   13:25    9:16   16:27   12:14    9:05   15:48   13:04 

  10.     42 Krach am Bach,                              1:46:50 
  16:37   29:17   39:01   56:16 1:09:39 1:19:25 1:35:05 1:46:50 

  16:37   12:40    9:44   17:15   13:23    9:46   15:40   11:45 

  11.     13 Schneemänner,                               1:46:54 
  17:06   29:35   39:32   56:26 1:08:50 1:17:27 1:33:18 1:46:54 

  17:06   12:29    9:57   16:54   12:24    8:37   15:51   13:36 

  12.     11 Partypack,                                  1:47:44 
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  18:00   30:03   38:59   56:09 1:09:52 1:18:01 1:35:28 1:47:44 

  18:00   12:03    8:56   17:10   13:43    8:09   17:27   12:16 

  13.     16 Väter und Söhne,                            1:48:09 
  15:26   28:13   37:42   55:17 1:09:25 1:19:13 1:35:21 1:48:09 

  15:26   12:47    9:29   17:35   14:08    9:48   16:08   12:48 

  14.      7 TSV Elektronik Gronsdorf,                   1:48:43 
  16:20   29:05   38:10   55:17 1:07:38 1:16:51 1:36:24 1:48:43 

  16:20   12:45    9:05   17:07   12:21    9:13   19:33   12:19 

  15.      8 Stolpertruppe Frankenbertg,                 1:49:09 
  19:33   33:47   43:44   58:52 1:13:01 1:22:13 1:36:58 1:49:09 

  19:33   14:14    9:57   15:08   14:09    9:12   14:45   12:11 

  16.      9 Fichte Runners,                             1:51:00 
  17:49   30:29   40:01   58:19 1:12:25 1:21:06 1:38:40 1:51:00 

  17:49   12:40    9:32   18:18   14:06    8:41   17:34   12:20 

  17.      6 Der schnelle Johann,                        1:51:05 
  15:57   28:37   41:36   58:35 1:11:25 1:20:20 1:37:58 1:51:05 

  15:57   12:40   12:59   16:59   12:50    8:55   17:38   13:07 

  18.     36 Grün-Weiß Mohsdorf I,                        1:51:20 
  19:58   31:48   44:49 1:02:00 1:13:30 1:22:01 1:38:46 1:51:20 

  19:58   11:50   13:01   17:11   11:30    8:31   16:45   12:34 

  19.     41 Luthers-Enkel,                               1:51:52 
  18:04   30:51   40:05   58:15 1:11:11 1:20:32 1:39:25 1:51:52 

  18:04   12:47    9:14   18:10   12:56    9:21   18:53   12:27 

  20.     23 TEAM Treibsand,                              1:52:55 
  16:38   29:38   38:38   54:38 1:09:25 1:18:27 1:37:36 1:52:55 

  16:38   13:00    9:00   16:00   14:47    9:02   19:09   15:19 

  21.     34 SKSV Mittweida,                              1:54:23 
  18:05   33:39   42:23   59:03 1:13:39 1:23:14 1:41:25 1:54:23 

  18:05   15:34    8:44   16:40   14:36    9:35   18:11   12:58 

  22.     18 Herrensportgruppe Spartacus,                 1:54:32 
  16:11   30:16   40:49   58:40 1:11:42 1:21:16 1:40:32 1:54:32 

  16:11   14:05   10:33   17:51   13:02    9:34   19:16   14:00 

  23.     88 Novum,                                       1:54:38 
  16:34   29:34   39:20   59:46 1:11:49 1:24:27 1:40:28 1:54:38 

  16:34   13:00    9:46   20:26   12:03   12:38   16:01   14:10 

  24.     21 Städt.Gym.Mittweida II,                      1:55:45 
  19:03   32:39   42:27 1:01:20 1:14:02 1:23:47 1:42:32 1:55:45 

  19:03   13:36    9:48   18:53   12:42    9:45   18:45   13:13 

  25.     28 Feuerwehr Oberlichtenau,                     1:55:53 
  17:59   31:13   41:54   58:20 1:12:41 1:22:14 1:41:54 1:55:53 

  17:59   13:14   10:41   16:26   14:21    9:33   19:40   13:59 

  26.     12 HSG - Die Schönen,                           1:56:07 
  17:28   29:45   40:47 1:00:47 1:14:25 1:24:06 1:43:04 1:56:07 

  17:28   12:17   11:02   20:00   13:38    9:41   18:58   13:03 

  27.     19 Volleyrenner Burgstädt,                      1:56:09 
  20:52   34:54   46:07 1:03:41 1:18:05 1:26:10 1:43:35 1:56:09 

  20:52   14:02   11:13   17:34   14:24    8:05   17:25   12:34 

  28.     74 Wilden Burgstädter,                          1:56:19 
  17:29   31:38   41:11   59:49 1:15:30 1:26:14 1:44:06 1:56:19 

  17:29   14:09    9:33   18:38   15:41   10:44   17:52   12:13 

  29.     15 orange Spikes,                               1:56:37 
  16:43   31:07   42:54   59:08 1:11:48 1:23:45 1:41:39 1:56:37 

  16:43   14:24   11:47   16:14   12:40   11:57   17:54   14:58 

  30.     35 Heisse Sohlen,                               1:58:09 
  16:10   28:53   40:45 1:03:17 1:17:24 1:27:40 1:43:57 1:58:09 

  16:10   12:43   11:52   22:32   14:07   10:16   16:17   14:12 

  31.     68 Laufgruppe Gerstenmalz,                      1:58:23 
  20:04   33:57   44:29 1:04:12 1:17:24 1:26:28 1:45:56 1:58:23 

  20:04   13:53   10:32   19:43   13:12    9:04   19:28   12:27 

  32.     30 Desperados,                                  1:59:36 
  19:15   33:14   45:29 1:03:56 1:17:19 1:27:11 1:45:38 1:59:36 

  19:15   13:59   12:15   18:27   13:23    9:52   18:27   13:58 

  33.     22 Die Anodischen Glimmlichter,                 2:00:01 
  16:47   32:25   42:24 1:03:14 1:17:51 1:27:10 1:45:37 2:00:01 
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  16:47   15:38    9:59   20:50   14:37    9:19   18:27   14:24 

  34.     33 Jugendclub Greifendorf,                      2:00:41 
  17:19   31:34   44:57 1:05:38 1:17:58 1:30:11 1:47:52 2:00:41 

  17:19   14:15   13:23   20:41   12:20   12:13   17:41   12:49 

  35.     86 TT-Experten-Penig,                           2:00:55 
  18:09   33:43   45:58 1:03:38 1:18:27 1:27:28 1:45:43 2:00:55 

  18:09   15:34   12:15   17:40   14:49    9:01   18:15   15:12 

  36.     37 Rochlitzer POLDI´s,                          2:01:03 
  19:01   32:14   43:38 1:03:56 1:16:19 1:26:35 1:47:08 2:01:03 

  19:01   13:13   11:24   20:18   12:23   10:16   20:33   13:55 

  37.     32 Jugendclub Sachsenburg,                      2:01:18 
  18:38   31:37   43:18 1:01:14 1:15:31 1:25:25 1:46:21 2:01:18 

  18:38   12:59   11:41   17:56   14:17    9:54   20:56   14:57 

  38.     83 CVJM Seelitz,                                2:01:31 
  18:58   30:50   42:41 1:01:47 1:16:05 1:29:33 1:48:45 2:01:31 

  18:58   11:52   11:51   19:06   14:18   13:28   19:12   12:46 

  39.     75 Madhouse Club Hainichen,                     2:01:51 
  17:40   30:52   41:17   59:32 1:14:54 1:25:45 1:47:25 2:01:51 

  17:40   13:12   10:25   18:15   15:22   10:51   21:40   14:26 

  40.     29 Die Antihelden,                              2:02:17 
  21:45   35:52   46:22 1:02:56 1:17:07 1:29:07 1:48:30 2:02:17 

  21:45   14:07   10:30   16:34   14:11   12:00   19:23   13:47 

  41.     73 Städt.Gym.Mittweida IV,                      2:02:28 
  16:04   30:38   41:07   57:58 1:13:05 1:29:13 1:47:04 2:02:28 

  16:04   14:34   10:29   16:51   15:07   16:08   17:51   15:24 

  42.     69 Krach am Bach II,                            2:02:46 
  18:39   34:21   46:43 1:05:56 1:19:48 1:31:13 1:49:13 2:02:46 

  18:39   15:42   12:22   19:13   13:52   11:25   18:00   13:33 

  43.     24 Flexx-Runners,                               2:02:48 
  16:33   30:13   44:07 1:00:53 1:15:28 1:26:42 1:49:01 2:02:48 

  16:33   13:40   13:54   16:46   14:35   11:14   22:19   13:47 

  44.     84 IMM pro agil,                                2:02:51 
  17:34   34:36   44:21 1:04:03 1:15:43 1:25:59 1:44:39 2:02:51 

  17:34   17:02    9:45   19:42   11:40   10:16   18:40   18:12 

  45.     72 The Running Family,                          2:02:52 
  17:31   32:17   43:12 1:03:02 1:17:59 1:29:23 1:48:53 2:02:52 

  17:31   14:46   10:55   19:50   14:57   11:24   19:30   13:59 

  46.     78 TUTTI FRUTTI,                                2:03:10 
  19:26   33:50   46:14 1:06:24 1:20:27 1:31:34 1:50:31 2:03:10 

  19:26   14:24   12:24   20:10   14:03   11:07   18:57   12:39 

  47.     20 Wasserläufer Hainichen,                      2:03:24 
  19:51   36:09   48:03 1:06:05 1:19:25 1:32:14 1:49:30 2:03:24 

  19:51   16:18   11:54   18:02   13:20   12:49   17:16   13:54 

  48.     26 Landkreis Starnberg,                         2:03:46 
  19:33   34:24   44:37 1:04:09 1:20:25 1:31:32 1:49:54 2:03:46 

  19:33   14:51   10:13   19:32   16:16   11:07   18:22   13:52 

  49.     62 Team Frankenberg,                            2:03:53 
  20:20   33:07   44:32 1:06:51 1:21:16 1:31:03 1:48:42 2:03:53 

  20:20   12:47   11:25   22:19   14:25    9:47   17:39   15:11 

  50.     82 Grün-Weiß Mohsdorf,                          2:04:00 
  18:43   32:03   43:17 1:01:06 1:16:44 1:30:18 1:47:48 2:04:00 

  18:43   13:20   11:14   17:49   15:38   13:34   17:30   16:12 

  51.     71 LAGYBU Gymnasium Burgstädt,                  2:04:02 
  18:37   32:52   44:04 1:07:17 1:20:08 1:29:59 1:49:16 2:04:02 

  18:37   14:15   11:12   23:13   12:51    9:51   19:17   14:46 

  52.     54 Max und sein Trupp,                          2:04:08 
  21:12   34:40   45:37 1:02:53 1:18:19 1:28:57 1:48:16 2:04:08 

  21:12   13:28   10:57   17:16   15:26   10:38   19:19   15:52 

  53.     81 Yellow Karate,                               2:04:54 
  19:22   35:28   48:13 1:05:31 1:18:15 1:30:05 1:48:48 2:04:54 

  19:22   16:06   12:45   17:18   12:44   11:50   18:43   16:06 

  54.     79 Ocker Karate,                                2:05:58 
  17:04   30:59   42:11 1:05:00 1:20:48 1:35:40 1:50:21 2:05:58 

  17:04   13:55   11:12   22:49   15:48   14:52   14:41   15:37 
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  55.     38 Der unorganisierte Haufen,                   2:07:44 
  17:49   31:39   43:44 1:01:52 1:16:52 1:29:26 1:49:19 2:07:44 

  17:49   13:50   12:05   18:08   15:00   12:34   19:53   18:25 

  56.     39 Trippeltrappels,                             2:10:25 
  19:29   36:03   48:21 1:07:37 1:23:09 1:34:30 1:55:13 2:10:25 

  19:29   16:34   12:18   19:16   15:32   11:21   20:43   15:12 

  57.     49 Wasserratten DLRG Rochlitz,                  2:10:27 
  17:47   32:48   44:53 1:08:19 1:21:42 1:35:05 1:54:52 2:10:27 

  17:47   15:01   12:05   23:26   13:23   13:23   19:47   15:35 

  58.     47 Die "Fantastische Acht",                     2:11:06 
  19:30   34:49   46:24 1:08:45 1:27:29 1:40:52 1:59:07 2:11:06 

  19:30   15:19   11:35   22:21   18:44   13:23   18:15   11:59 

  59.     44 Running Beetles,                             2:11:22 
  18:44   34:07   46:32 1:09:16 1:24:14 1:34:47 1:55:23 2:11:22 

  18:44   15:23   12:25   22:44   14:58   10:33   20:36   15:59 

  60.     66 Diesterweg MS Burgstädt,                     2:11:37 
  20:14   34:23   43:49 1:11:13 1:27:23 1:37:20 1:57:20 2:11:37 

  20:14   14:09    9:26   27:24   16:10    9:57   20:00   14:17 

  61.     59 Johann - Junior,                             2:12:23 
  17:51   31:18   44:19 1:06:56 1:25:40 1:36:19 1:55:35 2:12:23 

  17:51   13:27   13:01   22:37   18:44   10:39   19:16   16:48 

  62.     56 Die Fantastische 8 Gym.Penig,                2:12:33 
  20:24   34:10   49:13 1:07:14 1:24:38 1:36:42 1:57:12 2:12:33 

  20:24   13:46   15:03   18:01   17:24   12:04   20:30   15:21 

  63.     52 Luthers-Urenkel,                             2:13:13 
  19:16   34:12   45:52 1:05:58 1:21:24 1:32:26 1:54:58 2:13:13 

  19:16   14:56   11:40   20:06   15:26   11:02   22:32   18:15 

  64.     27 99 drei Radio-Sprinter,                      2:13:15 
  22:48   35:04   47:33 1:08:56 1:22:04 1:36:52 2:00:39 2:13:15 

  22:48   12:16   12:29   21:23   13:08   14:48   23:47   12:36 

  65.     50 Rochlitzer Rathausflitzer,                   2:16:02 
  17:57   37:06   50:33 1:10:32 1:25:30 1:37:32 2:00:35 2:16:02 

  17:57   19:09   13:27   19:59   14:58   12:02   23:03   15:27 

  66.     46 Die schnelle Johanna,                        2:16:51 
  19:19   34:59   47:15 1:10:03 1:27:21 1:38:44 2:00:36 2:16:51 

  19:19   15:40   12:16   22:48   17:18   11:23   21:52   16:15 

  67.     48 Skihäschen,                                  2:17:03 
  19:06   34:58   48:15 1:11:20 1:26:53 1:38:46 2:01:30 2:17:03 

  19:06   15:52   13:17   23:05   15:33   11:53   22:44   15:33 

  68.     63 Oberlausitz/Elbe,                            2:17:35 
  21:20   37:42   50:42 1:07:12 1:26:27 1:37:49 2:01:55 2:17:35 

  21:20   16:22   13:00   16:30   19:15   11:22   24:06   15:40 

  69.     80 Blue Karate,                                 2:17:54 
  20:57   38:34   52:55 1:13:59 1:29:43 1:42:23 2:01:46 2:17:54 

  20:57   17:37   14:21   21:04   15:44   12:40   19:23   16:08 

  70.     45 Rennschnecken TSV Fortschritt MW,            2:18:52 
  19:11   35:06   49:28 1:11:46 1:27:31 1:42:03 2:03:43 2:18:52 

  19:11   15:55   14:22   22:18   15:45   14:32   21:40   15:09 

  71.     58 Dancing Haves Cheerleader,                   2:24:38 
  19:14   37:10   51:34 1:14:34 1:30:53 1:43:43 2:08:50 2:24:38 

  19:14   17:56   14:24   23:00   16:19   12:50   25:07   15:48 

  72.     25 Kreisjugendring Mittweida,                   2:26:03 
  22:09   36:21   48:52 1:11:49 1:28:11 1:40:34 2:06:26 2:26:03 

  22:09   14:12   12:31   22:57   16:22   12:23   25:52   19:37 

  73.     51 Städt.Gym.Mittweida III,                     2:26:58 
  20:58   36:00   48:16 1:14:37 1:32:55 1:43:57 2:06:27 2:26:58 

  20:58   15:02   12:16   26:21   18:18   11:02   22:30   20:31 

  74.     40 Renn-Kanuten,                                2:31:10 
  18:38   36:06   50:48 1:17:56 1:38:44 1:53:54 2:14:17 2:31:10 

  18:38   17:28   14:42   27:08   20:48   15:10   20:23   16:53 

  75.     76 Die Zammgwürfelten,                          2:31:58 
  23:02   40:08   52:08 1:18:26 1:36:54 1:49:28 2:13:14 2:31:58 

  23:02   17:06   12:00   26:18   18:28   12:34   23:46   18:44 

  76.     67 Diesterweg MS Burgstädt,                     2:34:09 
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  24:24   41:23   52:27 1:17:54 1:36:26 1:48:27 2:16:04 2:34:09 

  24:24   16:59   11:04   25:27   18:32   12:01   27:37   18:05 

  77.     89 Team Köhler,                                 2:34:17 
  40:28   55:41 1:11:03 1:31:48 1:47:12 2:01:11 2:20:00 2:34:17 

  40:28   15:13   15:22   20:45   15:24   13:59   18:49   14:17 

  78.     55 Schleichende Kreuzis,                        2:35:06 
  21:10   38:08   55:14 1:24:25 1:40:26 1:56:42 2:19:21 2:35:06 

  21:10   16:58   17:06   29:11   16:01   16:16   22:39   15:45 

  79.     57 Muldenhexen,                                 2:36:05 
  30:43   50:50 1:03:17 1:24:07 1:42:46 1:56:00 2:20:39 2:36:05 

  30:43   20:07   12:27   20:50   18:39   13:14   24:39   15:26 

  80.     70 Jandtï's heiße Schnecken Gym. Penig,         2:39:03 
  28:16   47:36 1:01:29 1:25:47 1:42:13 1:56:27 2:22:26 2:39:03 

  28:16   19:20   13:53   24:18   16:26   14:14   25:59   16:37 

  81.     17 Die schrägen Vögel,                          2:45:01 
  24:25   40:15   54:10 1:29:40 1:49:33 2:03:38 2:28:14 2:45:01 

  24:25   15:50   13:55   35:30   19:53   14:05   24:36   16:47 

Anfang 

Erstellt mit COSA-LAUF 2.11-- COSA-Software, Berggartenstr. 5a,38271 Baddeckenstedt eMail: 
RenzieSoft@aol.com Home-Page: http://www.cosa-software.de/ 
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